StoreName
MAR00001
MARO00002
MAR00003
MARO0004
MAR00006
MARO0007
MAR00008
MAROO0009
MAR00010
MARO00012
MAR00017
MARO0018
MAR00019
MARO00020
MAR00021
SHO01071
SHO01077
SAL0951
shp2281
shp2282
shp2283
shp2284
shp2285
shp2286
shp2287
shp2288
shp2290
shp2293
shp2295
shp2298
shp2299
shp2300
shp2332
shp2335
shp2338
shp2339
shp2340
shp2342
shp2343
shp2345
shp2347
shp2349

Chain
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Shop N Save
Shop N Save
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu

Division

Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars Supermarket
Mars

Shop N Save

Shop N Save

null

Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2

Banner

“Mars
‘Mars
“Mars
‘Mars
“Mars
‘Mars
“Mars
“Mars 09 Reisterto
“Mars
‘Mars
“Mars
‘Mars
“Mars
‘Mars
“Mars
‘Grantsville
‘Deep Creek
“Save-A-Lot
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers



shp2350
shp2352
shp2353
shp2355
shp2362
shp2366
shp2369
shp2370
shp2371
shp2374
shp2375
shp2377
shp2379
shp2383
shp2396
WEI00139
WEIO0149
WEI00167
WEIO0172
WEIO0178
WEIO0179
WEI00180
WEIO0193
WEI00194
WEI00228
WEI00229
AHOBO0100
AHOBO0103
AHOBO0108
AHOBO0109
AHOBO0111
AHOBO0117
AHOBO0121
AHOBO0128
AHOBO0129
AHOBO0131
AHOBO0136
AHOBO0141
AHOBO0143
AHOBO0144
AHOBO0145
AHOBO0155
AHOBO0159

Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Supervalu
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Weis Markets
Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Ahold

Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 1
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 3
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 2
Shoppers District 3

Weis

Weis

Weis

Weis

Weis

Weis

Weis

Weis

Weis

Weis

Weis

Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover

‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Shoppers
‘Shoppers
“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

“Weis

Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store



AHOBO0165
AHOBO0166
AHOBO0167
AHOB0194
AHOBO0197
AHOBO0300
AHOBO0303
AHOBO0308
AHOBO0317
AHOB0322
AHOB0323
AHOB0324
AHOBO0325
AHOBO0331
AHOBO0337
AHOB0344
AHOBO0348
AHOB0352
AHOBO0353
AHOBO0358
AHOBO0363
AHOBO0364
AHOBO0365
AHOB2304
AHOB2305
AHOB2306
AHOC6307
AHOC6425
AHOBO0351
AHOBO0106
AHOBO0107
AHOBO0123
AHOBO0125
AHOBO0127
AHOBO0132
AHOBO0135
AHOBO0140
AHOBO0146
AHOBO0147
AHOBO0150
AHOBO0152
AHOBO0161
AHOBO0169

Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold

Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover

Giant Food Stores Inc/PA-Carlislt Martins Food Marke
Giant Food Stores Inc/PA-Carlislt Martins Food Marke

Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover

Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Super Giant

Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store

Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store



AHOB0192
AHOBO0196
AHOB0198
AHOBO0301
AHOBO0304
AHOBO0310
AHOBO0312
AHOBO0313
AHOBO0315

Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold
Ahold

Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover
Giant Food Inc/MD-Landover

Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Super Giant

Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store
Giant Food Store



Address

7200 Holabird Ave.

7848 Wise Ave.

165 Orville Rd.

9613M Harford Road

5-15 Padonia Road

9544 Philadelphia Road
1811 York Road

11953 Reisterstown Road
8667 Belair Rd.

8587 FORTSMALLWOOD ROAD
1401 Pulaski Highway

1080 Maiden Choice Lane
9150-1 Baltimore National Pike
1700 East Northern Parkway
599 Baltimore Pike

3249 Chestnut Ridge Rd.
24586 Garrett Hwy

2701 W Cold Spring Lane
8212 Liberty Rd

803 Goucher Blvd

8048 Ritchie Hwy

670 Old Mill Rd

2801 Smith Ave

1200 Eastern Blvd

5457 Baltimore National Pike
857 E Fort Ave

1955 E Joppa Rd

7858 Quarterfield Rd

5722 Ritchie Hwy

6500 Eastern Ave

2000 Gwynns Falls Parkway
6300 Georgetown Blvd
1649 Crofton Center

18140 Village Center Dr
2371 Solomons Island Rd
7790 Riverdale Rd

6881 New Hampshire Ave
6300 Coventry Way

3831 Bladensburg Rd

4801 Marlboro Pike

3441 Fort Meade Rd

1170 West Smallwood Drive

City
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
Timonium
Baltimore
Timonium
REISTERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
Edgewood
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Baltimore
BEL AIR
Grantsville
McHenry
Baltimore
Baltimore
Towson
Pasadena
Millersville
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Severn
Brooklyn Park
Baltimore
Baltimore
Sykesville
Crofton
Olney
Annapolis
New Carrollton
Takoma Park
Clinton
Colmar Manor
Capitol Heights
Laurel
Waldorf

State

Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland

PostalCode
21222
21222
21222
21234
21093
21237
21093
21136
21236
21122
21040
21229
21042
21239
21014
21536
21541
21215
21244
21286
21122
21108
21209
21221
21229
21230
21234
21144
21225
21224
21216
21784
21114
20832
21401
20784
20912
20735
20722
20743
20724
20603



5820 Silver Hill Rd

7051 Martin Luther King Jr Hwy
806 Largo Center Dr

2441 Chillum Rd

18066 Mateny Rd

4720 Cherry Hill Rd

6111 Livingston Rd

5110 Nicholson Ln

2201 Randolph Rd

551 Jermor Ln

22599 Macarthur Blvd

2950 Donnell St

13600 Baltimore Ave suite 100

10501 Martin Luther King Jr. Hwy

5600 The Alameda

720 Hanover Pike

6093 Spring Ridge Pkwy
12817 Shank Farm Way
550 West MacPhail Road
700 Chase Six Blvd.

2 Thurmont Blvd.

9400 Scott Moore Way
943 Pulaski Highway

3331 Corridor Marketplace
1238 Putty Hill Avenue
7005 Security Blvd.

11399 York Rd

6626 Ritchie Hwy

6340 York Rd

405 N Center St

6480 Freetown Rd

6223 Baltimore National Pike
1161 State Route 3 N

2145 York Rd

7383 Baltimore Annapolis Blvd
8665 Philadelphia Rd

9200 Baltimore National Pike
7940 Crain Hwy S

4715 Dorsey Hall Dr

7920 Belair Rd

5150 Sinclair Ln

7200 Cradlerock Way

3757 Old Court Rd

Forestville
Landover
Largo
Hyattsville
Germantown
College Park
Oxon Hill
Kensington
Wheaton
Westminster
California
Forestville
Laurel
Bowie
Baltimore
Hampstead
Frederick
Hagerstown
Bel Air
Boonsboro
Thurmont
Perry Hall
HavreDeGrace
Laurel
Towson
Windsor Mill
Cockeysville
Glen Burnie
Baltimore
Westminster
Columbia
Catonsville
Gambrills

Lutherville Timonium

Glen Burnie
Rosedale
Ellicott City
Glen Burnie
Ellicott City
Nottingham
Baltimore
Columbia
Pikesville

Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

20747
20785
20774
20782
20874
20740
20745
20895
20902
21157
20619
20747
20707
20720
21239
21074
21701
21742
21014
21713
21788
21128
21078
20724
21286
21244
21030
21061
21212
21157
21044
21228
21054
21093
21061
21237
21042
21061
21042
21236
21206
21045
21208



9934 Reisterstown Rd
4622 Wilkens Ave

948 Bay Ridge Rd
2323 Forest Dr

7944 Honeygo Blvd
8805 Centre Park Dr
601 E 33rd St

13 Lee Airpark Dr
4624 Edmondson Ave
11604 Reisterstown Rd
8223 Elliott Rd

4315 Mountain Rd
10790 Town Center Blvd
9730 Groffs Mill Dr
6620 Reisterstown Rd
6020 Marshalee Dr
6050 Daybreak Cir
3602 Milford Mill Rd
8100 Loch Raven Blvd
573 Ritchie Hwy

1400 Merritt Blvd

1401 Rock Spring Rd
3299 Emmorton Rd
8905 Belair Rd

7709 Harford Rd.
1020 W 41st Street
1320 Londontown Blvd
24 Rising Sun Town Ctr
751 S Salisbury Blvd
7919 Tuckerman Ln
11701 Beltsville Dr
7074 Allentown Rd
12051 Rockville Pike
17821 Georgia Ave

10400 Old Georgetown Rd

3860 International Dr
5815 Eastern Ave

655 Solomons Island Rd N

9580 Livingston Rd
46 Bureau Dr

13490 New Hampshire Ave
16837 Crabbs Branch Way

13060 Middlebrook Rd

Owings Mills
Baltimore
Annapolis
Annapolis
Nottingham
Columbia
Baltimore
Edgewater
Baltimore
Reisterstown
Easton
Pasadena
Dunkirk
Owings Mills
Baltimore
Elkridge
Clarksville
Windsor Mill
Towson
Severna Park
Dundalk

Bel Air
Abingdon
Nottingham
Parkville
Baltimore
Sykesville
Rising Sun
Salisbury
Potomac
Beltsville
Temple Hills
Rockville
Olney
Bethesda
Silver Spring
Hyattsville
Prince Frederick
Fort Washington
Gaithersburg
Silver Spring
Derwood
Germantown

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

21117
21229
21403
21401
21236
21045
21218
21037
21229
21136
21601
21122
20754
2117
21215
21075
21029
21244
21286
21146
21222
21014
21009
21236
21234
21211
21784
21911
21801
20854
20705
20748
20852
20832
20814
20906
20782
20678
20744
20878
20904
20855
20874



18250 Flower Hill Way
20044 Goshen Rd

9812 Falls Rd

13781 Connecticut Ave
3297 Crain Hwy

15520 Annapolis Rd
5463 Wisconsin Ave
18331 Leaman Farm Rd
7546 Annapolis Rd

Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Potomac
Silver Spring
Waldorf
Bowie

Chevy Chase
Germantown
Hyattsville

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

20879
20879
20854
20906
20603
20715
20815
20874
20784



